
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCHRACK	PATCHCABLU	DUPLEX,	SC/SC,	9/125ÂΜM	OS2,	5M

EAN-Code	9004840276091
Lungime	25,00mm
LÄƒÈ›ime	netÄƒ	200,00mm
InÄƒlÅ£ime	300,00mm
MasÄƒ	netÄƒ	0,27kg.
Temperatura	minimÄƒ	a	mediului	ambiant	-20°C
Temperatura	maximÄƒ	a	mediului	ambiant	60°C
CombinaÅ£ie	conectori	SC/SC
Lungime	patchcord	5,0m.
FibrÄƒ	9/125µ	OS2	singlemode
Pachete	disponibile	1	buc.
Pret:	78,26	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/patchcablu-duplex-sc-sc-9-125-m-os2-
5m-271595


